COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0013/501

2 U0013/515

3 U0025/674

4 U0068/524

5 U0033/540

6 U0043/584

7 U0850/510

8 U0063/537

9 U0063/576

10 U0033/564

11 U0004/533

12 U0043/509

13 U0043/504

14 U0956/627

15 U2929/586

16 U0063/578

17 U0043/558

18 U0061/552

19 U0828/585

20 U0068/519

21 U0794/509

22 U0064/571

23 U0033/580

24 U0033/556

25 U0052/654

26 U0060/545

27 U1223/537

28 U0956/596

29 U1141/509

30 U0761/556

31 U0013/530

32 U0065/528

33 U0004/507

34 U0033/559

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF LAWS

LAW

NAME Al Yr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

AHEBWA Matir Samantha 2014 F u 13 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL
LAMWAKA Patricia 2014 F U 08 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

AKWII Edith Patience 2014 F U 29 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
MURUNGI Patrick 2014 M U 13 NTARE SCHOOL

KADDU Suubi Jeffrey 2014 M u 55 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
KAMARANZI| Karungi Fiona 2014 F U 16 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
EJOKU lan Clive 2014 M u 55 KIREKA HIGH SCHOOL

MAGINA Isabella Vivian 2014 F u 07 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
NATOCHO Celina 2014 F U 85 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
ONGOM Brian 2014 M U 114 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
NYOMBI Solomon Ignatius 2014 M U 16 KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO
NYAKUBAHO Austin 2014 M U 112 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
KANGYE Stanley 2014 M U 55 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
MUSIIME Katumbire Hillary 2014 M U 112 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.
BUSOBOZI Henry Wicliff 2014 M U 24 SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO
NDARUZI Hawa 2014 F U 03 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
MUKHOOLI Martin Mayeku Jamie 2014 M U 42 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
NABAGGALA Hannat 2014 F U 75 NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
NIMWESIGA Seth 2014 M U 69 ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA
MUGERWA Brian Paul 2014 M U 75 NTARE SCHOOL

BOTTI Renatta Agwang 2014 F U 48 GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA
AMENYA Steven 2014 M U 55 NAMILYANGO COLLEGE
KALEEBA Aaron Joel 2014 M U 10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
NAIGAMBI Kenneth John 2014 M u 55 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
NDUHUURA Barham 2014 M U 46 MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL
NANKABIRWA Esther 2014 F U 55 TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO
MIREMBE lsaac 2014 M U 42 SEETA HIGH SCHOOL
KWAGALA Isaac 2014 M U 75 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.
BULAMU Gabula Mvule 2014 M u 100 MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO
TAREMWA Solomon 2014 M U 19 ST.ANDREW KAGGWA SS, KASAALA
NAMAGANDA Mulungi 2014 F u 16 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL
MUHIMA Michael 2014 M U 16 NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL
KASIRYE Carlton Douglas 2014 M U 16 KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO
NTUNGWERISHO Colman 2014 M U 06 ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
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U2338/644

U0004/504

U0068/535

U2032/560

U0019/620

U0013/528

u0041/873

U0004/530

U2032/604

U0010/505

MUGUME Kyerere Dennis

BATAAMUKUWA Daphine Athnanth

TUMUKUNDE Collins

MUGARAMA Andrew

ARINAITWE Solomon

NALUYIMA Agwang Samantha

MPANGA Godfrey

NAMULONDO Evelyn Fiona

MUTAMBO Mark

KUNYIGA Derrick Kizito

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

12

17

37

30

12

41

16

55

36

55

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

NTARE SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

JINJA COLLEGE
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